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View / Download Account Statement

Savings Account No.: 00651600001485 , MYSORE KARNATAKA

[ Select Another Account / Period |

Date

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

Narration

IMPS-118615194986-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORM-
N-NFACTOR-BUREAU-
DAYZEEN-NN

IMPS-118613109759-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-
STRATEGY-FSCALE-
EXECTIVE-APIC-INC

IMPS-118613109080-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTEENSTEEL-ATKINS-
FREESCALE-TIMER-
EXECTIVE-INC

IMPS-118613103724-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-FREE-
SCALE-FREEBLOOD-
EXECTIVES-INC

IMPS-118612170208-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-
6DEGREES-FREE-SCALE-
EXECTIVES-INC

IMPS-118612164003-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-
STENCILFROTRANE-ING-
EQIP-INC-EXECT

IMPS-118612139773-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-
STENCILFANSETTF-
INSTREQPT-EXECTIVE

IMPS-118611113111-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-ENTSTEEL-
UNIONCARBIDE-NI-LI-AGCL-
GRAPHX-RE

IMPS-118610140451-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-FIC-

https://netbanking.hdfcbank.com/netbanking/entry

Cheque/Ref. No.

118615194986

118613109759

118613109080

118613103724

118612170208

118612164003

118612139773

118611113111

118610140451

Value Date

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021

05 Jul 2021
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Closing Balance: INR 45,518.00

Withdrawal

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

480.00

Deposit

Closing
Balance

45,518.00

46,798.00

48,078.00

49,358.00

50,638.00

51,918.00

53,198.00

54,478.00

55,758.00
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04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

CORPORATION-CORP-
INSURANCEGROUP-ENSTEE

IMPS-118517147488-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTEFIC-TINVEST-
FINABLR-FRAME-
ATADENESOLVE-TIE

IMPS-118516139924-
JASHSWINI-UTIB-
XXXXXXXXXXX2467-TCVECTE-
TECHNICAL-RETURNS-
BUREAUDESIGN-FAST

IMPS-118516139565-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-TECHNICAL-
RETURNS-FESTININDEPTH-
FAST

IMPS-118513154080-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-
NOTIXSECUREBILL-
TRUETRESSTST

IMPS-118512117802-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-
NOTIXSECUREBILL-
CHALLENGEPRT

IMPS-118511104710-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-
NOTIXSECUREBILL-
SYSTEMSECURE

IMPS-118507192494-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-REGISTER-
BUSINESSLEGITIMATE-
TRANSF-INCESTB

IMPS-118506187510-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-FESTIN-INDEPTH-
NOTIXSECUREBILL-
BLUEPRINTS

IMPS-118506185313-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-
NOTIXSECUREBILL-
WIINELECTRRIX-
EXTRAPOLATES

IMPS-118506186339-SOURAV
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCEVECT-
TECHNICALEXECTIVE-
DISTRACTS-STDDEVIATIONS

https://netbanking.hdfcbank.com/netbanking/entry
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118517147488

118516139924

118516139565

118513154080

118512117802

118511104710

118507192494

118506187510

118506185313

118506186339

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

04 Jul 2021

242.00

2,000.00

8,000.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

980.00

56,238.00

56,480.00

58,480.00

66,480.00

67,760.00

69,040.00

70,320.00

71,600.00

72,880.00

74,160.00
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04 Jul 2021 IMPS-118506187018-SOURAV 118506187018 04 Jul 2021 980.00 75,140.00
DAS-ICIC-xxxxxxxx0994-
TCVECTE-OILSYSTEM-
STEDIM-BATTERIES-
NOSHOCKELECTRIC
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